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41th Annual Mustang Invite - 12/20/2019 to 12/21/2019

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Pool: 1:32.27 2017*

Morrissey, Lundgren, Reyes, Grosshans

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOPRF1 1:39.46

Pareja, Diego JR Guerrero, Benjamin JR

Harmon, Emmett FR Shorney, James JR

52.90 24.12 22.44

ALP2 1:42.62

Berdychowski, Ernest JR Stempien, Philip SO

Kimmel, Benjamin SR Mendoza, Bryan SO

26.89 28.54 23.4523.74

APAL-IL3 1:42.82

Adame, Sam SR Gabriel, Henry JR

Snyder, Christian SR Antoniv, Alex JR

27.13 29.08 22.6623.95

AOPRF4 1:43.00

Burnham, Evan JR Graves, Braydon SR

Sorg, Connor JR Rotatori, Thomas SO

26.93 28.69 22.2725.11

AWHTN5 1:44.00

Hogan, Mitchell JR Rogers, Andrew SR

Burau, Dylan SO Lang, Marek SR

26.69 28.97 23.7524.59

AST6 1:44.04

Smolecki, Alex Scarim, Philip

Witek, Kevin Smolecki, Sebastian

27.57 28.77 21.8225.88

BPAL-IL7 1:52.03

Kurrie, Ryan SO Stepp, Matt FR

Kania, Alex SO Ingebritson, Mike SR

29.70 32.27 24.4125.65

ARBHS-IL8 1:55.70

Harder, Luke SO Kallas, Peter JR

Burger, James JR Kallas, Andrew SO

30.79 33.98 23.0127.92

BWHTN9 1:57.44

Hansen, Michael FR Sheahin, Gavin SO

Mixter, Will SR Wijas, Nathanial SO

27.75 38.40 25.6725.62

BLP10 1:58.05

Fox, Tommy FR Korwel, Adrian SO

Carbonel, Anthony SR Przypylski, Sebastin JR

32.11 30.79 25.3629.79

BST11 1:58.68

Gajewski, Sebastian Sobieszczyk, Samuel

Mroz, Daniel Amezcua, Antonio

32.14 34.09 25.8726.58

BDGN12 1:59.56

Platt, Harrison Tschosik, Luke FR

Carbon, Jack FR Bell, Ethan FR

30.75 33.30 26.2529.26

ADGS13 2:02.89

Joseph, Michael SO Noller, Thomas SO

Elliott, Matthew JR Antonyuk, Daniel SO

31.79 31.19 28.4731.44

AHFHS-IL14 2:03.73

Kozel, Aden Niemiec, Charles

Jackson, Priest Trinidad, Marcus

31.43 34.48 26.6531.17

BDGS15 2:05.68

Diddia, Aaron SO Radcliffe, Jadon SO

McGlynn, Alex JR Johnson, William SO

BRBHS-IL16 2:06.17

Miller, Ryan SO McMullen, Erik JR

Macchia, Ronnie SO Coombes, Liam FR

33.12 34.98 20.5437.53

AGBNE-IL17 2:10.88

Flanagan, Steven SO Simone, Vincenzo SO

Garcia, Daniel SO Hannay, Jason SO

34.61 34.89 29.5531.83

BGBNE-IL18 2:37.33

Klasen, Cotter SO Cobo, Steven SO

Dang, Henry SO Mecenas, Mackenzie JR

40.55 54.72 30.5431.52

ADGN--- DQ

Musso, Aiden Thompson, Matthew JR

Phillipe, Will FR McDonald, Trey FR

29.55 31.39 25.3828.39

BHFHS-IL--- DQ

Hinich, Steven Myers, Ethan

Shores, Issac Merrill, Jacob

38.14 44.17 27.3635.02

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Varsity

Pool: 1:39.65 1980* Micke Morgan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF SRRaidt, Will1 1:45.12

23.89 26.36 27.7427.13

OPRF SOLouis, Benjamin2 1:52.93

24.76 28.60 29.8129.76

OPRF JRBurnham, Evan3 1:54.18

26.36 28.94 29.0829.80

RBHS-IL SRDowling, Nolan4 1:54.20

26.52 28.81 29.0729.80

HFHS-ILKennon, Tristen5 1:55.87

26.53 29.40 29.8030.14

DGS FRBuozius, Aras6 1:56.33

26.73 29.29 30.0530.26

DGS JRKulaga, Jack7 1:56.96

26.89 29.46 30.5230.09

STSmolecki, Alex8 1:58.56

27.44 29.38 31.0230.72

PAL-IL SOAdame, Max9 1:58.66

26.60 29.70 30.9231.44

PAL-IL SODybinski, Hubert10 1:58.85

26.28 29.86 30.9531.76

LP JRBecker, Jon11 2:01.45

27.04 30.00 32.4132.00

DGN FRRyden, Derrick12 2:02.01

27.92 32.08 29.8432.17

STSchissler, Jordan13 2:02.93

28.36 30.75 32.3531.47

GBNE-IL SOMack, Alex14 2:03.85

28.88 31.29 31.6632.02

LP JRPerkowski, Daniel15 2:04.64

28.48 32.47 30.9632.73

HFHS-ILWinicky, David16 2:04.71

28.34 31.15 33.0632.16

WHTN FRHecht, Peyton17 2:04.84

28.42 31.79 31.8032.83

RBHS-IL SOHarder, Luke18 2:04.86

28.45 31.63 31.7433.04

GBNE-IL SOSchwieters, Luke19 2:05.03

28.92 32.17 31.4132.53

DGN JRThompson, Matthew20 2:07.88

28.75 32.58 32.4034.15

WHTN SRMixter, Will21 2:09.78

29.12 33.29 32.7734.60

PAL-IL SRIngebritson, Mike22 2:10.48

28.15 32.42 34.8935.02

WHTN SOWijas, Nathanial23 2:13.94

29.62 33.01 35.9235.39

DGS SOAntonyuk, Daniel24 2:16.62

31.52 34.68 34.5935.83

STAmezcua, Antonio25 2:16.75

29.81 33.66 36.5336.75

LP FRMioduszewski, Kasper26 2:17.26

31.13 35.30 33.5837.25

DGN FRBell, Ethan27 2:18.69

30.88 34.70 36.0137.10

GBNE-IL SOCobo, Steven28 2:46.68

34.84 42.04 45.1744.63

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM Varsity

Pool: 1:55.85 2016* Lucas Smiarowski

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP SRKimmel, Benjamin1 1:54.05*

24.35 27.72 27.1634.82

STSmolecki, Sebastian2 1:59.17

25.82 30.15 27.8235.38

OPRF JRGuerrero, Benjamin3 1:59.60

25.65 31.58 28.7933.58

WHTN SOBurau, Dylan4 2:02.29

26.78 29.99 28.0037.52

OPRF SRGraves, Braydon5 2:04.82

27.91 31.97 28.7536.19

STScarim, Philip6 2:09.65

27.32 33.78 30.9937.56

LP SOStempien, Philip7 2:10.18

27.94 33.89 31.4236.93

PAL-IL SRFilip, Stefan8 2:10.20

27.92 32.85 30.8038.63

OPRF FRHarmon, Emmett9 2:10.66

27.50 33.57 29.0440.55

PAL-IL JRGabriel, Henry10 2:12.71

27.33 35.68 32.2137.49

RBHS-IL JRMacias, Jose11 2:14.77

28.37 35.59 31.3839.43

PAL-IL FRTakashima, Shion12 2:17.88

28.85 35.40 32.1241.51

DGN FRPhillipe, Will13 2:26.17

30.49 38.60 31.2445.84
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LP JRPrzypylski, Sebastin14 2:26.77

31.31 36.32 34.4144.73

WHTN JRSeleski, Garrett15 2:27.36

29.47 38.56 35.8343.50

RBHS-IL SOKallas, Andrew16 2:29.82

30.50 38.78 33.1747.37

DGN SOHoppensteadt, Max17 2:30.33

31.85 39.19 33.9245.37

DGNPlatt, Harrison18 2:30.39

31.09 37.47 34.1047.73

DGS SOJoseph, Michael19 2:33.09

33.90 38.70 36.9343.56

GBNE-IL SOSimone, Vincenzo20 2:33.63

34.99 41.14 34.8442.66

GBNE-IL SOHannay, Jason21 2:37.53

33.96 41.14 35.5946.84

WHTN SOMasterson, Joey22 2:37.82

33.92 41.46 36.0846.36

DGS JRElliott, Matthew23 2:37.90

34.22 42.04 38.1143.53

STSobieszczyk, Samuel24 2:40.80

33.11 42.29 39.4745.93

DGS SORadcliffe, Jadon25 2:50.65

35.00 46.24 38.3351.08

GBNE-IL SOKlasen, Cotter--- DQ

39.18 46.55 41.041:00.84

HFHS-ILShores, Issac--- DQ

39.52 45.75 39.0559.32

HFHS-ILHinich, Steven--- DQ

34.35 45.08 34.3445.56

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free Athletesw/Disability

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DGS JRLeinart, Matthew1 27.03

 
#5  Men 50 Yard Free Varsity

Pool: 21.03 2017* Franco Reyes

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF JRTirone, Frank1 22.13

OPRF JRShorney, James2 22.74

DGS SOSayre, Bobby3 22.80

PAL-IL SRSnyder, Christian*4 22.84

OPRF SORotatori, Thomas*4 22.84

LP SOMendoza, Bryan6 23.15

WHTN JRHogan, Mitchell7 23.38

PAL-IL JRAntoniv, Alex8 23.66

LP SRSzczotka, Norbert9 23.88

GBNE-IL SOVercruysse, Ed10 23.93

DGS JRLogan, Aidan11 23.99

DGNLarson, Jack12 24.23

RBHS-IL JRGaughan, Dayton13 24.43

WHTN FRHansen, Michael14 24.60

WHTN SRLang, Marek15 24.70

RBHS-IL JRKallas, Peter16 25.52

DGN FRMcDonald, Trey17 25.55

PAL-IL SREhrenstrom, Kevin18 25.77

STGajewski, Sebastian19 25.79

STVillalobos, Andrew20 26.09

LP FRFox, Tommy21 26.71

DGS SODiddia, Aaron22 26.99

STZawislan, Wojciech23 27.35

DGN FRCarbon, Jack24 27.42

HFHS-ILMerrill, Jacob25 27.66

GBNE-IL SOFlanagan, Steven26 29.17

HFHS-ILNiemiec, Charles27 29.22

GBNE-IL JRMecenas, Mackenzie28 30.10

 
#6  Men 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Pool: 549.60 2009* Jordan Dyson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

RBHS-IL SONolan, Harrison1 553.10*

HFHS-ILWilliams, Jack2 500.45

PAL-IL SRKrambeer, AJ3 336.95

DGS SRKlamer, Jacob4 329.85

PAL-IL SRDanielson, Will5 328.75

HFHS-ILCutrara, Dominic6 322.80

RBHS-IL JRStewart, Clayton7 315.50

STClemens, James8 289.30

DGNSzydlowski, Bradley9 253.95

RBHS-IL FRSwiatek, Drew10 253.60

STGutt, Brian11 243.60

DGS SRKeturakis, Erikas12 227.70

STGutt, Dylan13 219.55

DGS SOMiller, Gavin14 203.50

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Pool: 49.74 2017* Franco Reyes

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF JRPareja, Diego1 53.88

25.32 28.56

PAL-IL SRSnyder, Christian2 54.14

25.08 29.06

OPRF JRShorney, James3 56.26

26.67 29.59

LP SOMendoza, Bryan4 56.47

26.59 29.88

OPRF JRSorg, Connor5 56.68

26.15 30.53

RBHS-IL JRBreit, Noah6 57.33

25.90 31.43

DGS FRBuozius, Aras7 57.42

27.10 30.32

PAL-IL FRTakashima, Shion8 59.44

28.23 31.21

PAL-IL SOKania, Alex9 59.68

27.02 32.66

WHTN SRMixter, Will10 1:00.70

28.00 32.70

STMroz, Daniel11 1:01.61

28.21 33.40

STWitek, Kevin12 1:01.69

28.75 32.94

WHTN SOWijas, Nathanial13 1:03.53

29.71 33.82

DGNLarson, Jack14 1:04.44

29.40 35.04

RBHS-IL JRBurger, James15 1:04.58

29.76 34.82

GBNE-IL SRGarcia, Chris16 1:06.45

29.96 36.49

DGS JRMcGlynn, Alex17 1:08.35

33.08 35.27

DGN FRPhillipe, Will18 1:09.05

32.01 37.04

LP SRCarbonel, Anthony19 1:09.19

31.27 37.92

HFHS-ILKozel, Aden20 1:09.29

31.93 37.36

LP FRFox, Tommy21 1:09.86

32.33 37.53

STSobieszczyk, Samuel22 1:11.24

34.10 37.14

WHTN SOMasterson, Joey23 1:13.67

34.45 39.22

GBNE-IL SOGarcia, Daniel24 1:13.74

34.73 39.01

HFHS-ILJackson, Priest25 1:16.75

34.07 42.68

DGS SORadcliffe, Jadon26 1:19.40

34.90 44.50

GBNE-IL SODang, Henry27 1:44.80

43.68 1:01.12

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Free Athletesw/Disability

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DGS JRLeinart, Matthew1 1:01.40

29.93 31.47

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free Varsity

Pool: 44.42 2009* Burke Sims

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF JRTirone, Frank1 48.22

23.34 24.88

DGS SOSayre, Bobby2 49.27

23.45 25.82

OPRF SORotatori, Thomas3 49.99

24.12 25.87

WHTN JRHogan, Mitchell4 51.58

24.45 27.13

DGS JRKulaga, Jack5 52.01

24.91 27.10

HFHS-ILKennon, Tristen6 52.25

24.89 27.36

PAL-IL JRAntoniv, Alex7 52.39

25.30 27.09

WHTN SRRogers, Andrew8 52.55

25.30 27.25

LP JRBerdychowski, Ernest9 52.66

25.17 27.49

PAL-IL SRAdame, Sam10 53.53

25.33 28.20
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DGN FRPlatt, Charlie11 53.69

25.58 28.11

DGS JRLogan, Aidan12 53.73

25.74 27.99

OPRF SRMiller, Paolo13 53.90

25.81 28.09

GBNE-IL SOVercruysse, Ed14 53.95

26.27 27.68

RBHS-IL JRGaughan, Dayton15 54.12

25.72 28.40

LP SRSzczotka, Norbert16 55.80

25.83 29.97

RBHS-IL SOKallas, Andrew17 56.00

26.91 29.09

LP JRPerkowski, Daniel18 56.43

27.27 29.16

PAL-IL SRIngebritson, Mike19 58.20

27.18 31.02

STGiaveri, Luca20 58.31

27.55 30.76

DGNMusso, Aiden21 58.37

26.92 31.45

HFHS-ILTrinidad, Marcus22 59.09

28.63 30.46

DGN FRTschosik, Luke23 59.46

28.69 30.77

STAmezcua, Antonio24 59.53

28.50 31.03

STZawislan, Wojciech25 1:00.76

29.44 31.32

WHTN SONielsen, Jacob26 1:02.15

30.07 32.08

GBNE-IL SRGarcia, Chris27 1:03.00

29.53 33.47

GBNE-IL JRMecenas, Mackenzie28 1:09.82

32.29 37.53

 
#10  Men 500 Yard Free Varsity

Pool: 4:29.49 1980* Dave Sims

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF SRRaidt, Will1 4:42.43

25.76 28.25 28.9428.66

28.98 29.04 28.83 28.66

28.35 26.96

STSmolecki, Sebastian2 4:56.16

26.60 28.42 29.9329.41

30.44 30.37 30.68 30.74

30.25 29.32

RBHS-IL SRDowling, Nolan3 5:03.24

26.92 29.14 30.3330.15

30.76 30.95 31.38 31.51

31.44 30.66

OPRF JRRyan, Anders4 5:08.20

27.25 30.23 31.5631.06

31.52 31.86 31.87 31.53

32.02 29.30

PAL-IL SRFilip, Stefan5 5:08.28

27.04 29.60 30.5930.52

30.98 31.40 31.72 32.23

32.25 31.95

STWitek, Kevin6 5:22.36

29.70 33.37 33.5533.23

32.94 32.49 31.95 32.24

31.81 31.08

OPRF SOLouis, Benjamin7 5:27.11

27.51 30.95 33.4632.41

33.97 33.66 34.35 33.62

34.08 33.10

GBNE-IL SOMack, Alex8 5:29.21

30.54 33.01 33.3733.20

34.20 33.43 33.43 32.42

33.21 32.40

PAL-IL SODybinski, Hubert9 5:30.80

28.68 31.29 33.7233.15

34.02 34.21 34.08 34.27

34.52 32.86

LP JRBecker, Jon10 5:31.24

28.64 31.10 33.4032.34

33.99 34.39 34.56 34.74

34.62 33.46

RBHS-IL SOHarder, Luke11 5:33.80

28.74 32.15 34.4033.75

34.35 34.59 34.51 35.18

35.14 30.99

WHTN FRHecht, Peyton12 5:34.11

29.35 32.27 33.7133.93

35.04 35.01 34.37 34.82

33.95 31.66

PAL-IL FRStepp, Matt13 5:34.46

29.98 32.90 34.0334.02

34.00 34.41 34.14 34.45

34.30 32.23

STSchissler, Jordan14 5:35.68

29.95 32.41 34.3933.46

34.40 34.61 34.91 34.62

33.96 32.97

DGN FRRyden, Derrick15 5:37.43

30.06 34.68 34.6435.00

34.97 35.11 34.97 33.89

32.08 32.03

DGS SONoller, Thomas16 5:37.73

27.97 32.13 34.0133.09

34.11 34.75 35.62 35.69

35.86 34.50

WHTN SRLang, Marek17 5:41.65

29.06 32.70 33.9734.14

34.79 35.25 36.00 36.29

36.62 32.83

HFHS-ILWinicky, David18 5:45.91

30.11 32.91 35.1934.23

35.50 36.07 36.47 36.05

35.74 33.64

GBNE-IL SOSchwieters, Luke19 5:48.14

31.23 34.46 35.5336.03

35.16 36.09 34.91 35.49

35.15 34.09

LP SOKorwel, Adrian20 5:53.52

29.08 33.72 35.1534.52

35.94 36.80 37.09 37.91

37.80 35.51

DGS SOAntonyuk, Daniel21 5:57.80

32.67 35.92 36.3836.50

36.87 36.44 36.76 36.45

35.67 34.14

DGN SOHoppensteadt, Max22 5:59.93

30.77 35.52 36.1537.54

37.01 37.52 37.27 37.66

36.77 33.72

WHTNTabaku, Nikolas23 6:07.23

33.78 37.67 36.8337.69

37.46 38.01 36.57 37.70

37.15 34.37

GBNE-IL SOGarcia, Daniel24 6:09.86

32.89 36.19 37.2536.63

38.25 38.54 38.14 38.41

37.76 35.80

LP FRMioduszewski, Kasper25 6:18.73

33.06 37.09 38.7738.06

38.98 38.88 39.52 39.95

39.11 35.31

HFHS-ILMerrill, Jacob26 6:19.82

33.38 37.19 38.2538.27

38.39 39.30 38.75 40.24

40.12 35.93

DGS JRWade, Matt27 6:30.43

36.41 39.04 38.8539.09

39.20 40.12 40.36 39.61

39.38 38.37

DGNPlatt, Harrison28 6:30.91

33.89 37.36 39.2139.85

1:22.67 40.87 41.42 39.95

35.69

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Pool: 1:23.71 2017*

Reyes, Glowniak, Lahman, Grosshans

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:30.42

McMullen, Finn JR Rotatori, Thomas SO

Graves, Braydon SR Raidt, Will SR

23.43 22.21 21.7523.03

AWHTN2 1:32.07

Burau, Dylan SO Rogers, Andrew SR

Lang, Marek SR Hogan, Mitchell JR

23.26 22.97 21.8024.04

ALP3 1:33.71

Mendoza, Bryan SO Stempien, Philip SO

Szczotka, Norbert SR Kimmel, Benjamin SR

23.56 23.71 22.0824.36
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ADGS4 1:34.58

Sayre, Bobby SO Logan, Aidan JR

Buozius, Aras FR Kulaga, Jack JR

22.83 23.64 23.5024.61

APAL-IL5 1:36.43

Antoniv, Alex JR Adame, Max SO

Ingebritson, Mike SR Filip, Stefan SR

23.67 24.17 23.9224.67

ARBHS-IL6 1:37.08

Breit, Noah JR Macias, Jose JR

Gaughan, Dayton JR Dowling, Nolan SR

23.55 23.98 25.2424.31

ADGN7 1:37.16

McDonald, Trey FR Larson, Jack

Platt, Charlie FR Ryden, Derrick FR

25.49 23.39 24.5323.75

BRBHS-IL8 1:40.85

Burger, James JR Harder, Luke SO

Kallas, Andrew SO Kallas, Peter JR

25.63 26.12 24.2924.81

BPAL-IL9 1:41.03

Takashima, Shion FR Ehrenstrom, Kevin SR

Kurrie, Ryan SO Dybinski, Hubert SO

25.60 25.35 24.7625.32

AHFHS-IL10 1:44.07

Trinidad, Marcus Kennon, Tristen

Winicky, David Niemiec, Charles

26.87 23.21 27.9826.01

BLP11 1:44.20

Perkowski, Daniel JR Fox, Tommy FR

Korwel, Adrian SO Becker, Jon JR

26.09 26.39 26.2325.49

AGBNE-IL12 1:45.35

Schwieters, Luke SO Mack, Alex SO

Garcia, Chris SR Vercruysse, Ed SO

26.63 27.48 24.4626.78

BWHTN13 1:45.71

Seleski, Garrett JR Mixter, Will SR

Masterson, Joey SO Hecht, Peyton FR

25.58 25.20 26.1028.83

BST14 1:49.58

Schissler, Jordan Sobieszczyk, Samuel

Villalobos, Andrew Zawislan, Wojciech

27.59 27.27 28.4726.25

BDGS15 1:49.65

McGlynn, Alex JR Diddia, Aaron SO

Johnson, William SO Elliott, Matthew JR

27.66 25.74 28.5427.71

BHFHS-IL16 1:53.26

Shores, Issac Myers, Ethan

Merrill, Jacob Hinich, Steven

28.53 30.22 26.1028.41

BGBNE-IL17 2:00.91

Cobo, Steven SO Mecenas, Mackenzie JR

Klasen, Cotter SO Simone, Vincenzo SO

31.66 29.55 27.2632.44

BDGN--- DQ

Tschosik, Luke FR Thompson, Matthew JR

Phillipe, Will FR Carbon, Jack FR

26.78 25.01 26.6025.69

BOPRF--- DQ

Miller, Paolo SR Guerrero, Benjamin JR

Sorg, Connor JR Tirone, Frank JR

24.69 22.14 21.4223.60

AST--- DQ

Mroz, Daniel Giaveri, Luca

Gajewski, Sebastian Amezcua, Antonio

26.46 23.82 25.6225.44

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity

Pool: 50.73 2017* Spencer Walker

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP SRKimmel, Benjamin1 52.39

25.57 26.82

OPRF JRPareja, Diego2 53.70

25.90 27.80

WHTN SOBurau, Dylan3 53.73

26.12 27.61

RBHS-IL JRBreit, Noah4 55.57

27.04 28.53

OPRF JRBurnham, Evan5 57.17

27.77 29.40

LP JRBerdychowski, Ernest6 58.81

28.34 30.47

OPRF FRHarmon, Emmett7 58.99

28.72 30.27

PAL-IL SRAdame, Sam8 59.31

29.00 30.31

DGN FRPlatt, Charlie9 1:00.57

29.45 31.12

WHTN FRHansen, Michael10 1:01.29

29.47 31.82

PAL-IL SOAdame, Max11 1:01.61

29.92 31.69

DGNMusso, Aiden12 1:01.78

30.18 31.60

STMroz, Daniel13 1:03.10

30.37 32.73

LP JRPrzypylski, Sebastin14 1:05.59

31.72 33.87

PAL-IL SOKurrie, Ryan15 1:06.30

31.41 34.89

DGS SOJoseph, Michael16 1:07.96

33.30 34.66

RBHS-IL JRKallas, Peter17 1:09.24

33.18 36.06

HFHS-ILKozel, Aden18 1:09.31

33.55 35.76

DGS SODiddia, Aaron19 1:09.62

34.04 35.58

WHTN SONielsen, Jacob20 1:09.99

33.58 36.41

STGiaveri, Luca21 1:12.21

35.07 37.14

DGS FRSelig, Jacob22 1:13.10

36.13 36.97

STGajewski, Sebastian23 1:14.64

34.60 40.04

DGN FRBell, Ethan24 1:14.95

36.35 38.60

GBNE-IL SOFlanagan, Steven25 1:15.25

37.28 37.97

HFHS-ILMyers, Ethan26 1:17.98

GBNE-IL SOKlasen, Cotter27 1:27.48

42.00 45.48

GBNE-IL SOCobo, Steven28 1:41.37

48.29 53.08

 
#13  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Pool: 56.56 1984* Gianni Minervini

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF JRGuerrero, Benjamin1 1:00.33

28.35 31.98

STScarim, Philip2 1:03.01

29.67 33.34

OPRF SRGraves, Braydon3 1:03.39

30.17 33.22

PAL-IL JRGabriel, Henry4 1:04.04

30.02 34.02

LP SOStempien, Philip5 1:04.06

29.34 34.72

STSmolecki, Alex6 1:05.75

32.22 33.53

WHTN SRRogers, Andrew7 1:06.34

30.60 35.74

OPRF JRSorg, Connor8 1:07.93

31.37 36.56

DGS SONoller, Thomas9 1:09.13

32.11 37.02

DGN FRMcDonald, Trey10 1:09.23

32.30 36.93

PAL-IL SREhrenstrom, Kevin11 1:09.94

32.59 37.35

RBHS-IL JRMacias, Jose12 1:10.00

32.82 37.18

DGN JRThompson, Matthew13 1:10.60

33.52 37.08

PAL-IL FRStepp, Matt14 1:11.95

34.10 37.85

LP SOKorwel, Adrian15 1:12.13

33.98 38.15

DGN FRTschosik, Luke16 1:12.96

34.03 38.93

DGS JRElliott, Matthew17 1:14.12

34.70 39.42

WHTN JRSeleski, Garrett18 1:14.80

35.08 39.72

HFHS-ILNiemiec, Charles19 1:15.48

35.42 40.06

HFHS-ILJackson, Priest20 1:16.83

36.11 40.72
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Results
(#13  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

GBNE-IL SOSimone, Vincenzo21 1:17.45

36.12 41.33

RBHS-IL JRMcMullen, Erik22 1:20.83

38.20 42.63

DGS FRSelig, Jacob23 1:21.00

39.01 41.99

LP FRMaslowski, Jacob24 1:22.29

35.31 46.98

STVillalobos, Andrew25 1:23.62

37.93 45.69

WHTN SOSheahin, Gavin26 1:26.93

40.92 46.01

GBNE-IL SOHannay, Jason27 1:28.51

41.13 47.38

GBNE-IL SODang, Henry28 1:33.38

43.87 49.51

 
#14  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Pool: 3:08.21 2017*

Dunne, Cochlan, Lahmann, Grosshans

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 3:21.98

Pareja, Diego JR McMullen, Finn JR

Ryan, Anders JR Raidt, Will SR

24.19 50.91 51.9424.42

24.39 51.25 22.65 47.88

BOPRF2 3:22.03

Louis, Benjamin SO Shorney, James JR

Burnham, Evan JR Tirone, Frank JR

24.47 51.64 50.3423.90

25.32 53.10 22.11 46.95

AST3 3:25.41

Witek, Kevin Scarim, Philip

Smolecki, Alex Smolecki, Sebastian

25.26 53.56 52.5724.78

24.60 51.83 22.27 47.45

ADGS4 3:26.51

Sayre, Bobby SO Logan, Aidan JR

Buozius, Aras FR Kulaga, Jack JR

23.66 49.81 53.0824.74

24.93 52.61 24.36 51.01

APAL-IL5 3:31.89

Filip, Stefan SR Gabriel, Henry JR

Adame, Sam SR Snyder, Christian SR

25.42 53.20 54.4625.33

25.43 53.99 23.80 50.24

ARBHS-IL6 3:34.19

Breit, Noah JR Gaughan, Dayton JR

Dowling, Nolan SR Macias, Jose JR

25.86 53.76 54.0525.41

25.47 53.66 24.24 52.72

ALP7 3:43.77

Szczotka, Norbert SR Becker, Jon JR

Perkowski, Daniel JR Berdychowski, Ernest JR

26.49 57.48 56.1226.68

26.42 56.19 25.31 53.98

BPAL-IL8 3:43.89

Dybinski, Hubert SO Takashima, Shion FR

Kania, Alex SO Adame, Max SO

26.50 55.65 56.7326.30

25.63 56.65 25.95 54.86

ADGN9 3:44.81

Larson, Jack Musso, Aiden

Ryden, Derrick FR Platt, Charlie FR

25.04 52.76 59.2527.70

26.48 57.36 26.56 55.44

AWHTN10 3:48.23

Hansen, Michael FR Hecht, Peyton FR

Wijas, Nathanial SO Seleski, Garrett JR

26.26 55.98 57.1427.14

27.91 57.55 27.62 57.56

AHFHS-IL11 3:50.60

Kennon, Tristen Trinidad, Marcus

Winicky, David Kozel, Aden

25.14 52.75 58.8128.51

27.55 58.75 28.52 1:00.29

AGBNE-IL12 3:54.97

Schwieters, Luke SO Mack, Alex SO

Garcia, Chris SR Vercruysse, Ed SO

28.46 59.89 1:00.2028.91

28.27 59.55 25.97 55.33

BDGS13 4:02.31

Joseph, Michael SO Antonyuk, Daniel SO

Noller, Thomas SO Johnson, William SO

28.50 58.82 1:03.6531.04

26.84 57.13 29.06 1:02.71

BST14 4:02.98

Schissler, Jordan Giaveri, Luca

Zawislan, Wojciech Villalobos, Andrew

28.85 59.60 1:00.4028.54

29.01 1:02.58 28.60 1:00.40

BLP15 4:07.37

Mioduszewski, Kasper FR Carbonel, Anthony SR

Maslowski, Jacob FR Przypylski, Sebastin JR

29.78 1:01.14 1:00.2528.44

27.58 1:00.12 30.40 1:05.86

BDGN16 4:10.61

Bell, Ethan FR Carbon, Jack FR

Platt, Harrison Hoppensteadt, Max SO

30.53 1:03.81 1:04.9030.59

27.49 58.02 30.39 1:03.88

BHFHS-IL17 4:16.00

Hinich, Steven Jackson, Priest

Myers, Ethan Shores, Issac

29.59 1:01.49 1:00.6127.82

32.48 1:09.52 30.61 1:04.38

BRBHS-IL18 4:17.37

McMullen, Erik JR Macchia, Ronnie SO

Miller, Ryan SO Coombes, Liam FR

30.23 1:05.90 1:06.4430.60

27.60 1:00.46 28.69 1:04.57

BWHTN19 4:23.91

Sheahin, Gavin SO Masterson, Joey SO

Tabaku, Nikolas Nielsen, Jacob SO

31.83 1:07.57 1:08.4432.07

31.24 1:06.18 29.19 1:01.72

BGBNE-IL20 4:30.38

Dang, Henry SO Hannay, Jason SO

Flanagan, Steven SO Garcia, Daniel SO

36.41 1:19.22 1:03.8930.45

31.62 1:06.80 28.88 1:00.47

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Oak Park-River Forest 554.5

2. Palatine Swim and Dive 372.5

3. Lake Park High School 269

4. Stagg High School 226

5. Rbhs Boys Swim 223

6. Wheaton Co-Op 213

6. Downers Grove South 213

8. Downers Grove North 114

9. Homewood-Flossmoor High School 92

10. Glenbard 45

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Athletesw/Disability - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Downers Grove South 40


